Environmental pit box
GBMY5050M2 series
01 Environmental pit box GBMY5050M2 series
With protection of the environment in mind and with the co-
operation of one of the major international oil companies, Meggitt
have developed a truly environmentally friendly hydrant pit box.
Designed specifically to prevent any fuel spillage in the pit from
escaping and contaminating the surrounding area, the two piece

Environmental pit box GBMY5050M2 series
04 Key Specification & Dimensions
05 Ordering information
GBMY5050M2
Standard pit box including lid, grounding strap and base flange to 6-inch. ANSI 300 supplied with M20 studs
GBMY5020 As 5000 with weld neck flange
GBMY5006 Extended spanner for use with GBMY5050M2
GBMY5009 Installation kit (aligns two halves)
GBMY3000 Blanking flange and gasket
GBMY3005 Extended spanner for use with GBMY5000A valve using 3/4-inch bolts/studs (not supplied)
* Meggitt also offer a full range of pit valves, under hydrant and sampling, vent and drain valves for the above.
2